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A Dialogue on Foreign Relations in Federal Countries

What We Can Learn From Each Other

Wednesday, October 25, 2006
10:00 am to 4:00 pm
Canadian Room
Fairmont Chateau Laurier Hotel
Ottawa

Preliminary Agenda

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:15

10:15-10:30

10:30-12:00

12:00 - 13:30

1:30 - 2:45

2:45- 3:00

3:45-4:00

Welcome by Dr. Arnold Koller, Chairman, Forum of Federations

Review of House Rules by George Anderson,
President, Forum of Federations and moderator for the day

Summary of topics discussed International Roundtable discussions
(Oct. 23 & 24, 2006) and presentation of innovative insights
by Prof. Hans Michelmann

Discussion of topics from a Canadian perspective.
These include but are not limited to:
. Constitutional Issues
. Intergovernmental Relations
. Foreign Policy/Foreign Relations
. Legitimacy and Accountability

LUNCH
Discussion (continued)

Health Break

Main conclusions of the day and closing remarks by George Anderson
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