

## A Dialogue on Foreign Relations in Federal Countries What We Can Learn From Each Other

## Wednesday, October 25, 2006 10:00 am to 4:00 pm Canadian Room Fairmont Château Laurier Hotel Ottawa

## **Preliminary Agenda**

10:00-10:10 10:10-10:15	Welcome by Dr. Arnold Koller, Chairman, Forum of Federations  Review of House Rules by George Anderson,  President, Forum of Federations and moderator for the day
10:15-10:30	Summary of topics discussed International Roundtable discussions (Oct. 23 & 24, 2006) and presentation of innovative insights by Prof. Hans Michelmann
10:30-12:00	Discussion of topics from a Canadian perspective.  These include but are not limited to:  Constitutional Issues  Intergovernmental Relations  Foreign Policy/Foreign Relations  Legitimacy and Accountability
12:00 – 13:30	LUNCH
1:30 - 2:45	Discussion (continued)
2:45- 3:00	Health Break
3:45 – 4:00	Main conclusions of the day and closing remarks by George Anderson